oy Social Work | Spring 2020-21
m "eUNIVERSITY o http://www.olemiss.edu/depts/socialwork
1Y MISSISSIPPI
Social Work

Overview
Academics & Admissions

Programs
Courses

Faculty
Faculty in Social Work

NKgEWw@DzIrR|OMmO o

Jump to Emeritus faculty

B

Jennifer Lynn Buford

CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
216 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
jlbuforl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7391

Jump to index

D

CRYSTAL DeBerry

Adjunct Professor of Social Work
Desoto Center Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
cddeberr@olemiss.edu

1(662) 342-4765

Patricia Kay Digby

Visiting Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland

University, MS 38677
pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Brian Droubay

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
G310 GARLAND HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38655
bdroubay@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-8027

Daniel Durkin

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK (MACRO POLICY & ADVOCACY)
G308 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
dwdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-7336

Krlsty Durkin

Visiting Clinical Instructor in Social Work
G212 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
kmdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7336

Jump to index
F

Cheryl Fergerson

Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
Tupelo Campus

Tupelo, MS 38804
clferger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Amy K Fisher

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
219 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
G

Misty Gray

Adjunct Professor of Social Work
000 Desoto Center

Southaven, MS 38671
mkgrayl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 342-4765

Jump to index

K

Misa Kayama

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
211 Longstreet

University, MS 38677
mkayama@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Yi Jin Kim

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
5197 W.E. Ross Pkwy

Southaven, MS 38671

yjkim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 342-4765

Jump to index

L

Drew D Lefmann

COORDINATOR OF ADVISING, RECRUITMENT, AND RETENTION
G214 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
dlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2251

Tess Lefmann

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
Longstreet

University, MS 38677
tlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Younghee Lim
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
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Longstreet
University, MS 38677

youlim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336
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N

Shelia Rena Nabors

Adjunct Professor of Social Work
P.0. Box 2521

Tupelo, MS 38804
srnabors@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

R

Christopher Shane Robbins
LECTURER IN SOCIAL WORK

1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6254

Jump to index
S

Steven Soifer
Professor of Social Work
000 Longstreet Hall
University, MS 38677
ssoifer@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7389

Jump to index

'}

Desiree Stepteau Watson
Interim Chair of Social Work and Associate Professor of Social Work
205 Longstreet

University, MS 38677
dswatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Casey Nicholas Williams
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cnwilli4@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

Roland W Williams

Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
1918 Briar Ridge Rd

Tupelo, MS 38804
rwwilli2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622

Anna Windham

Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
211 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677
acwindha@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

Y

Charla Joyce Cannon Yearwood
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
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205 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677

cjyearwo@olemiss.edu
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Saijun Zhang

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
315 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
szhang9@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7374
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B

Carol Minor Boyd
Professor Emerita of Social Work

208 LONGSTREET

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cboyd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

C

Marcia Sheryl Cole

Director of Internship and Community Engagement and Lecturer of Applied Gerontology Emeritus
P.O. BOX 1848. THE GEORGE ST HOUSE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mscole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1297

Jump to index

M

GARY R MOOERS

Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
gmooers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
DEBRA ] MOORE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITA, SOCIAL WORK & FIELD EDUCATION DIRECTOR
Garland Hall

University, MS 38677

dmoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index

S

JAMES D STAFFORD

Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
211 LONGSTREET HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
swjames@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336
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